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KHA 7
profile rail 39.5x22 mm, perforated

Profile rail 39.5x22x1.50 mm, with continuous perforation 11x30, slot size
18 mm

This article is available made in material No. 1.4571/1.4404 (V4A)
stainless steel finish.

Continously hot galvanized (Sendzimir process) (DIN EN 10346)

Артикул Product height width length t weight

KHA 7-02S 22 mm 39.50 mm 200 mm 1.50 mm 0.21 kg

KHA 7-03S 22 mm 39.50 mm 300 mm 1.50 mm 0.31 kg

KHA 7-04S 22 mm 39.50 mm 400 mm 1.50 mm 0.41 kg

KHA 7-05S 22 mm 39.50 mm 500 mm 1.50 mm 0.51 kg

KHA 7-06S 22 mm 39.50 mm 600 mm 1.50 mm 0.61 kg

KHA 7-07S 22 mm 39.50 mm 700 mm 1.50 mm 0.78 kg

KHA 7-08S 22 mm 39.50 mm 800 mm 1.50 mm 0.83 kg

KHA 7-09S 22 mm 39.50 mm 900 mm 1.50 mm 1.00 kg

KHA 7-10S 22 mm 39.50 mm 1000 mm 1.50 mm 1.05 kg

KHA 7-11S 22 mm 39.50 mm 1100 mm 1.50 mm 1.15 kg

KHA 7-12S 22 mm 39.50 mm 1200 mm 1.50 mm 1.26 kg

KHA 7-13S 22 mm 39.50 mm 1300 mm 1.50 mm 1.36 kg

KHA 7-14S 22 mm 39.50 mm 1400 mm 1.50 mm 1.47 kg

KHA 7-15S 22 mm 39.50 mm 1500 mm 1.50 mm 1.57 kg

KHA 7-20S 22 mm 39.50 mm 2000 mm 1.50 mm 2.20 kg

KHA 7-30S 22 mm 39.50 mm 3000 mm 1.50 mm 3.20 kg

KHA 7-60S 22 mm 39.50 mm 6000 mm 1.50 mm 6.30 kg

Stainless steel, according to ASTM 304 / BS 304 S 3

Артикул Product height width length t weight

KHA 7-01E 22 mm 39.50 mm 100 mm 1.50 mm 0.11 kg

KHA 7-02E 22 mm 39.50 mm 200 mm 1.50 mm 0.22 kg

KHA 7-03E 22 mm 39.50 mm 300 mm 1.50 mm 0.33 kg

KHA 7-04E 22 mm 39.50 mm 400 mm 1.50 mm 0.44 kg

KHA 7-05E 22 mm 39.50 mm 500 mm 1.50 mm 0.55 kg

KHA 7-06E 22 mm 39.50 mm 600 mm 1.50 mm 0.66 kg

KHA 7-07E 22 mm 39.50 mm 700 mm 1.50 mm 0.77 kg

KHA 7-08E 22 mm 39.50 mm 800 mm 1.50 mm 0.88 kg
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Артикул Product height width length t weight

KHA 7-09E 22 mm 39.50 mm 900 mm 1.50 mm 0.99 kg

KHA 7-10E 22 mm 39.50 mm 1000 mm 1.50 mm 1.10 kg

KHA 7-11E 22 mm 39.50 mm 1100 mm 1.50 mm 1.21 kg

KHA 7-12E 22 mm 39.50 mm 1200 mm 1.50 mm 1.32 kg

KHA 7-13E 22 mm 39.50 mm 1300 mm 1.50 mm 1.43 kg

KHA 7-14E 22 mm 39.50 mm 1400 mm 1.50 mm 1.54 kg

KHA 7-15E 22 mm 39.50 mm 1500 mm 1.50 mm 1.65 kg

KHA 7-20E 22 mm 39.50 mm 2000 mm 1.50 mm 2.20 kg

KHA 7-30E 22 mm 39.50 mm 3000 mm 1.50 mm 3.60 kg

KHA 7-60E 22 mm 39.50 mm 6000 mm 1.50 mm 6.60 kg

Product: Product
height: height
width: width
length: length
t: material thickness
weight: weight

DETAILS / APPLICATIONS

  

ACCESSORIES

SAI 21, ASK 8, SA 1, HS18, AM18, AMF18,


